| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

GOETHALS LUC
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
CHARLES ERI C -
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
WARGNI ES DI DI ER

KANI A - ZENON
DESTRAI N Fr eddy
CHARLES ERI C -
GOETHALS LUC
GOETHALS LUC
GOETHALS LUC
GOETHALS LUC
GARI N ARNAUD
CHARLES ERI C -
GOETHALS LUC
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
DECOCK JEAN- POL
GARI N ARNAUD
CHARLES ERI C -
DESTRAI N Fr eddy
GOETHALS LUC
DEPRET SEBA ET JULI E
GOETHALS LUC

GARI N ARNAUD

GARI N ARNAUD

GARI N ARNAUD

GARI N ARNAUD

DEPRET SEBA ET JULI E
GARI N ARNAUD

DECOCK JEAN- POL

GARI N ARNAUD

GARI N ARNAUD
DESTRAI N Fr eddy

GARI N ARNAUD
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
GOETHALS LUC
CHARLES ERI C -
GOETHALS LUC
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
GOETHALS LUC
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
GOETHALS LUC

PETI T FRANCI S
DESTRAI N Fr eddy
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
GARI N ARNAUD

GARI N ARNAUD

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
KANI A - ZENON
CHARLES ERI C -
TALLUTO PI NO
DECOCK JEAN- POL
GARI N ARNAUD
WARGNI ES DI DI ER

TORDEU

TORDEU

TORDEU

TORDEU

TORDEU

TORDEU

GCOETHALS LUC
PETI T FRANCI S
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU

DESTRAI N Fr eddy

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
CHAPEL L
COURCEL
Pont - a-
COURCEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
VI LLERS
CHAPELL
CHAPEL L
FONTAI N
VI LLERS
COURCEL
Pont - a-
VI LLERS
TRAZEGN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
TRAZEGN
VI LLERS
FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
Pont - a-
VI LLERS
COURCEL
VI LLERS
COURCEL
VI LLERS
COURCEL
VI LLERS
CHAPEL L
VI LLERS
COURCEL
Pont - a-
CHAPELL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
TRAZEGN
FONTAI N
TRAZEGN
FONTAI' N
COURCEL
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
FONTAI N
VI LLERS
CHAPELL
VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
Pont - a-

JEUNES

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
24 15 156978
29 12 156801
29 13 2
29 19 3
29 18 4
29 6 5
29 3 6
29 14 7
29 7 8
32 2 144370
29 11 9
29 15 10
29 26 11
32 28 2
17 13 143934
16 7 146772
30 16 150342
32 30 3
24 24 2
24 22 3
24 21 4
24 2 5
29 22 12
32 16 4
24 1 6
17 3 2
17 4 3
35 6 140061
29 27 13
32 12 5
30 7 2
24 16 7
13 3 144839
24 12 8
29 20 14
29 29 15
29 10 16
29 5 17
13 9 2
29 17 18
35 20 2
29 16 19
29 9 20
30 29 3
29 28 21
47 11 145992
24 19 9
32 25 6
24 10 10
47 47 2
24 6 11
17 14 4
24 7 12
23 19 144812
30 10 4
17 11 5
29 24 22
29 25 23
13 11 3
13 4 140469
13 1 4
13 9 2
16 2 2
32 32 7
11 11 144996
35 12 3
29 8 24
17 12 6
24 13 13
23 20 2
32 6 8
32 31 9
30 14 5

110300520
110417420
110416820
110417020
110416720
110415720
110415420
110416420
110414320
110012120
110417520
110414420
110416220
110582720
110129620
110062120
110080320
110013120
110300920
109936720
112413220
110300720
110415820
110014020
110302220
110126920
110126820
110016220
110414720
110000320
110080220
110302520
110009320
110301620
110417720
110417820
110416320
110417220
114702920
110417320
110018920
110418120
110415220
105243520
110414620
110045720
110300420
110011920
110300320
110046820
110302120
110129020
110301220
104953020
100285620
110128120
110416920
110418020
110007320
110112720
110007220
110019920
110060520
110012320
110079220
110019120
110415020
110128320
110302020
104957220
110010220
110013720
110082520



74 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
75 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
76 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
77 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
78 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
79 KANI' A - ZENON COURCEL
80 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN

81 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI N
82 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI' N
83 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS

84 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN

85 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI' N
86 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI N
87 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI' N
88 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
89 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
90 DECOCK JEAN- POL FONTAI' N

91 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
92 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
93 DECOCK JEAN- POL FONTAI N
94 DESTRAI N Freddy Pont - a-
95 POURBAI X PI ERRE FONTAI N
96 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
97 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
98 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
99 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL

100 KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
101 KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
102 KANI A - ZENON COURCEL

103 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
104 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
105 ALBU DANI EL GOSSEL

N
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110007520
110417120
110043920
110043320
110258520
110060720
110007720
110018620
110017520
110300620
110009420
110018220
110018020
110016620
112459020
112459120
114699620
110044620
114702820
110018420
100285420
110110720
110046420
110043720
110002120
110041920
110063520
110061620
110064720
104958020
110302720
114693120



| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

CHARLES ERIC
CHARLES ERI C
GCETHALS LUC
GARI N ARNAUD

MOURA JCEL
MOURA JCEL

CHARLES ERIC

MOURA JCEL

CHARLES ERIC

MOURA JCEL
MOURA JCEL

TORDEU
TORDEU

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE

MOURA JCEL

BOURQUI N MAURI TS
CHARLES ERI C -

GCETHALS LUC

CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
KULI G CHARLES

MOURA JCEL

CHARLES ERI C -

MOURA JCEL

CHARLES ERI C -

MOURA JCEL

TALLUTO PI NO
TALLUTO PI NO
GARI N ARNAUD
ALBU DANI EL
BUREAU JEAN

MOURA JCEL

TORDEU
TORDEU
TORDEU
TORDEU
TORDEU
TORDEU

TORDEU

Geneent

COURCEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
GQOUY- LE
GQUY- LE
CCOURCEL
GQOUY- LE
COURCEL
GOUY- LE
GOUY- LE
TRAZECN
TRAZEGN
GOUY- LE
LUTTRE

COURCEL
VI LLERS
COURCEL
CCOURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
FORCHI E
GOUY- LE
CQOURCEL
GQAUY- LE
COURCEL
GOUY- LE
TRAZEGN
TRAZEGN
VI LLERS
GOSSEL

COURCEL
GQUY- LE
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144370

2
156978
156801
146973

abhbwwnN

144996
2

2
149083
145669
10

Ri ng
Bague

100300818
100508618
109621018
115655518
114833814
106760918
105632717
106438417
105886817
108482815
106761418
100334518
105636117
108480415
101423118
106527815
109623418
106540215
105632517
100303018
105633617
103514816
106761918
102903317
103432316
100302318
114833614
100368518
600120918
106785315
100417318
100443318
106758518

Best at

Snel h.



| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
GCOETHALS LUC
DECOCK JEAN- POL
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
BOURQUI N MAURI TS
GARI N ARNAUD
BUREAU JEAN
CHARLES ERI C -
MOURA JCEL
MOURA JCEL
CHARLES ERI C -
MOURA JCEL
CHARLES ERI C -
ALBU DANI EL
MOURA JCEL
MOURA JCEL
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
MOURA JCEL

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
GARI N ARNAUD

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
MOURA JCEL

BOURQUI N MAURI TS

TORDEU
TORDEU
TORDEU

TORDEU

TORDEU
TORDEU

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU

DECOCK JEAN- POL
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
CHARLES ERI C -
KULI G CHARLES
CHARLES ERI C -
KULI G CHARLES
BUREAU JEAN
MOURA JCEL
MOURA JCEL
CHARLES ERI C -
MOURA JCEL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
GARI N ARNAUD
CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
GARI N ARNAUD
MOURA JCEL
MOURA JCEL
TALLUTO PI NO
TALLUTO PI NO
GARI N ARNAUD
ALBU DANI EL
BUREAU JEAN
BUREAU JEAN
MOURA JCEL
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
MOURA JCEL

MOURA JCEL

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE

TORDEU
TORDEU

TORDEU

TORDEU
TORDEU

CQOURCEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
FONTAI' N
COURCEL
LUTTRE

VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
GOUY- LE
GQOUY- LE
COURCEL
GOUY- LE
COURCEL
GOSSELL

GOUY- LE
GOUY- LE
TRAZECN
COURCEL
GOUY- LE
TRAZECGN
VI LLERS
TRAZEGN
GOUY- LE
LUTTRE

COURCEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
FORCHI E
COURCEL
FORCHI E
COURCEL
GQUY- LE
GOUY- LE
COURCEL
GOUY- LE
FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
COURCEL
CQOURCEL
VI LLERS
GQUY- LE
GOUY- LE
TRAZEGN
TRAZECGN
VI LLERS
GOSSELI

COURCEL
CCOURCEL
GOUY- LE
TRAZECN
GOUY- LE
GOUY- LE
COURCEL
COURCEL
TRAZEGN

VI EUX/ YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
33 10 144370
33 11 2
33 26 3
11 1 156978
11 9 2
11 5 3
8 4 140061
33 20 4
5 3 152072
14 1 156801
8 6 145669
33 21 5
26 1 146973
26 7 2
33 28 6
26 8 3
33 15 7
15 4 149083
26 23 4
26 12 5
12 8 144839
33 22 8
26 9 6
12 2 2
14 14 2
12 1 3
26 4 7
5 2 2
33 6 9
11 3 4
11 4 5
14 3 3
14 12 4
33 13 10
33 5 11
33 8 12
8 7 2
14 6 5
14 7 6
33 16 13
46 27 141532
33 23 14
46 19 2
8 2 2
26 3 8
26 22 9
33 18 15
26 2 10
8 5 3
14 4 7
33 24 16
33 9 17
14 8 8
26 21 11
26 15 12
7 3 144996
7 7 2
14 2 9
15 2 2
8 7 3
8 1 4
26 20 13
12 7 4
26 14 14
26 26 15
33 2 18
33 3 19
12 5 5

100300818
100508618
114852719
109621018
112565319
112563819
110460919
110442319
111734719
115655518
115885119
110443419
114833814
106760918
105632717
106438417
105886817
110445019
110517119
108482815
110451419
110440319
106761418
100334518
106641519
105636117
108480415
101423118
106527815
112563519
109623418
106643919
106641819
106540215
105632517
100303018
110462419
106642919
106640119
105633617
110675419
110141319
103514816
110351919
106761918
110517519
102903317
103432316
110464819
106640719
110441719
100302318
106641719
110518919
114833614
100368518
600120918
106785315
100417318
114828419
100443318
110518819
115794419
106758518
110517719
105632417
105630417
116794318



| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

CHARLES ERI C -
GCETHALS LUC
GCOETHALS LUC
DECOCK JEAN- POL
CHARLES ERI C -

TORDEU

TORDEU

BOURQUI N MAURI TS

BUREAU JEAN
CHARLES ERI C -
ALBU DANI EL

MOURA JCEL

TORDEU

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE

CHARLES ERI C -
GARI N ARNAUD
GCETHALS LUC
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
DECOCK JEAN- POL
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
KULI G CHARLES
CHARLES ERI C -
BUREAU JEAN

MOURA JCEL

DECOCK JEAN- POL
GARI N ARNAUD
CHARLES ERI C -
GARI N ARNAUD

MOURA JCEL

BUREAU JEAN

MOURA JCEL

TORDEU

TORDEU

TORDEU

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE

MOURA JCEL

GARI N ARNAUD

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
BOURQUI N MAURI TS

Geneent

COURCEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
FONTAI' N
COURCEL
LUTTRE
COURCEL
COURCEL
GOSSELL
GOUY- LE
TRAZEGN
CQOURCEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
FORCHI E
COURCEL
COURCEL
GQAUY- LE
FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
COURCEL
VI LLERS
GQAUY- LE
COURCEL
GOUY- LE
TRAZEGN
GOUY- LE
VI LLERS
TRAZEGN
TRAZEGN
LUTTRE
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144370
156978
2
140061
2
152072
145669
3
149083
146973
144839
4
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Ri ng
Bague

114852719
112565319
112563819
110460919
110442319
111734719
115885119
110443419
110445019
110517119
110451419
110440319
106641519
112563519
106643919
106641819
110462419
106642919
106640119
110675419
110141319
110351919
110517519
110464819
106640719
110441719
106641719
110518919
114828419
110518819
115794419
110517719
106717619
110451119
110445919
111767119

Best at

Snel h.



